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Monday 20th April 09:30 11:10 English Language 10 Sports Hall 100

Monday 20th April 12:30 13:30 Y9 English Language: Narrative Writing 9 Sports Hall 60

Tuesday 21st April 09:00 10:10/15 GCSE French Component 4 Writing H & F 10 Gym 70/75

Tuesday 21st April 09:00 10:00 Y9 Combined science 9 Sports Hall 60

Tuesday 21st April 11:10 12:40 Maths GCSE Paper 1 Non calculator H & F 10 Sports Hall 90

Wednesday 22nd April 09:00 10:30 Y10 Creative imedia J834 10 Gym 90

Wednesday 22nd April 11:40 12:55 Biology Paper 1 H & F 10 Sports Hall 75

Thursday 23rd April 09:30 10:30 English Literature 10 Sports Hall 60

Thursday 23rd April 11:40 12:40 Y9 Maths Higher & Foundation 9 Sports Hall 60

Thursday 23rd April 11:40 13:10 Y10 GCSE Geography Problem Solving 10 Gym 90

Friday 24th April 09:00 10:15 Chemistry Paper 1 H & F 10 Sports Hall 75

Friday 24th April 11:40 13:10 Y10 Business 10 Sports Hall 90

Monday 27th April 09:00 10:30 Maths GCSE Paper 2 Calculator H & F 10 Sports Hall 90

Monday 27th April 11:40 13:10 Y10 Computer Science Paper 1 10 Sports Hall 90

Tuesday 28th April 09:00 10:15 Physics Paper 1 H & F 10 Sports Hall 75

Tuesday 28th April 11:40 12:40 Y10 GCSE Religious Studies 10 Sports Hall 60

Wednesday 29th April 09:00 10:20 Y10 Hospitality and Catering 10 Sports Hall 80

Wednesday 29th April 11:40 13:00 Y10 History - Medicine through time 10 Sports Hall 80

Thursday 30th April 09:00 10:45 Y10 Media Studies j200/01 Television and promoting Media 10 Room 14 & Drama 105

Thursday 30th April 11:40 13:25 Y10 Drama 10 Room 12 105

Friday 1st May 09:30 10:45 Year 10 Music 10 Room 66 75



Tuesday 5th May 09:00 15:00 Year 10 Art 10 97 & 99 All day

Tuesday 5th May 09:00 15:00 Year 10 Textiles 10 Room 30 All day

Wednesday 6th May 09:00 15:00 Year 10 Art 10 97 & 99 All day

Wednesday 6th May 09:00 15:00 Year 10 Textiles 10 Room 30 All day

Thursday 7th May 09:00 12:00 Year 10 Art extra timers 10 97 & 99 All day


